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Roman Numerals Conversion 

Numbers to Roman Numerals. 

Name:_______________________                                                                             Date:_________________ 

1. 

3. 

5. 

7. 

9. 

11. 

13. 

15. 

17. 

19. 

2. 

4. 

6. 

8. 

10. 

12. 

14. 

16. 

18. 

20. 

1766 

2129 

3411 

1730 

1222 

416 

3400 

1040 

3590 

307 

3611 

667 

1189 

3700 

3560 

965 

3080 

1273 

1975 

1281 
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MDCCLXVI 

MMCXXIX 

MMMCDXI 

MDCCXXX 

MCCXXII 

CDXVI 

MMMCD 

MXL 

MMMDXC 

CCCVII 

MMMDCXI 

DCLXVII 

MCLXXXIX 

MMMDCC 

MMMDLX 

CMLXV 

MMMLXXX 

MCCLXXIII 

MCMLXXV 

MCCLXXXI 


